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SERA :  Barmy Army ~ Falcons ~ Sapphire ~ Spirit ~ Tornadoes -

Warriors
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IMPACT FUND

Day 1 01.04.23 Saturday
Day 2 02.04.23 Sunday
Day 3 03.04.23 Monday
Day 4 04.04.23 Tueday
Day 5 05.04.23 Wednesday
Day 6 06.04.23 Thursday
Day 7 07.04.23 Friday
Day 8 08.04.23 Saturday
Day 9 09.04.23 Sunday
Day 10 10.04.23 Monday
Day 11 11.04.23 Tueday
Day 12 12.04.23 Wednesday
Day 13 13.04.23 Thursday
Day 14 14.04.23 Friday
Day 15 15.04.23 Saturday
Day 16 16.04.23 Sunday
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Invitational 2023

SDG FairBreak Invitational 2023 - Hong Kong
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Training Welcome Function 6pm
Training
Match Times
10am 2pm
Match 1 Opening Ceremony 1pm Falcons v Tornadoes
Match2 &3 Warriors v Sapphires Barmy Army v Spirit
Match4 &5 Tornadoes v Warriors Barmy Army v Falcons
Free Day
Match 6 & 7 Spirit v Sapphires Warriors v Falcons
Match 8 & 9 Barmy Army v Tornadoes Spirit v Warriors
Match 10 & 11 Sapphires v Tornadoes Barmy Army v Warriors
Free Day
Match 12 & 13 Sapphires v Falcons Spirit v Tornadoes
Match 14 & 15 Sapphires v Barmy Army Spirit v Falcons
Free Day
Playoffs 5th & 6th Playoffs 5th v 6th Rest Day Finalists
Semi Final Semi Final
Playoffs 3rd & 4th Playoffs 3rd v 4th FINAL
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